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F5677.S157

F5677.5181

F5677.5189

F5677.5193

F5677.5208

F5677.5220

F5677.5158

F5677.5160

F5677.5163

F5677.S172

F5677.S175

F5677.5182

F5677.5185
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Samples

F5677.5213

F5677.5217

F5677.5222

F5677.5224

F5677.5228

F5677.5233

F5677.5235

F5677.5238

F5677.5240

F5677.5242

F5677.5251

F5677.S254

Subgroup

@D sSmoker 12 Weeks P1
@D 0SS 12 Weeks P1

Bacteroidaceae
Clostridiales_[F-1]
Erysipelotrichaceae
Peptostreptococcaceae
Coriobacteriaceae
Gracilibacteria_(GN02)_[F-1]
Ruminococcaceae
Absconditabacteria_(SR1)_[F-1]
Erysipelotrichaceae
Prevotellaceae
Desulfobulbaceae
Mycoplasmataceae
Lactobacillaceae
Eggerthellaceae
Propionibacteriaceae
Propionibacteriaceae
Aerococcaceae
Peptococcaceae
Cardiobacteriaceae
Lachnospiraceae
Campylobacteraceae
Carnobacteriaceae
Saccharibacteria_(TM7)_[F-1]
Bacteroidales_[F-2]
Bacteroidetes_[F-1]
Synergistaceae
Burkholderiaceae
Gemellaceae
Peptostreptococcaceae_[XI]
Treponemataceae
Peptoniphilaceae
Porphyromonadaceae
Lachnospiraceae_[XIV]
Veillonellaceae
Selenomonadaceae
Atopobiaceae
Saccharibacteria_(TM7)_[F-2]
Actinomycetaceae
Leptotrichiaceae
Corynebacteriaceae
Bifidobacteriaceae
Neisseriaceae
Flavobacteriaceae
Pasteurellaceae
Veillonellaceae
Fusobacteriaceae
Prevotellaceae
Actinomycetaceae
Micrococcaceae

Streptococcaceae

Family



